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"Copyright 2009 Northern New England Real Estate Network, Inc. The reproduction of these statistics is done with the permission of NNEREN. The statistics referenced herein are based solely upon
listings submitted to the multiple listing service database of NNEREN and do not include all properties sold and marketed for sale. ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED. Any
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® All NH Properties New Listings ® All NH Properties Sold Listings

mm l.n;fftll.l. LI.I.ME’LLI.llnl.h:‘ill.tlll.un:i?ss
L o« ‘p« L ‘@» &S \'ﬁ@&,@@ ELLELS LELS i

- AlLNH Properties include residential, condo, mobile, land, industrial/commercial, rental and multi-family prop CEURIEE

All NH Properties Average Days on Market

e

150

250,000 MR e e e A L A S e S s e
$ea0.000 ! $210,000
§ $210,000 15221900
$190,000 !
$170,000 $184,500
| $150,000 I i '
S o o o
\@Qﬁo @0 ‘x@* \° Qﬁo \'bo “\'b ‘p‘\ \ Qp eﬁ‘ ,00 “{b“ “@’\ \Q Q& “(p “@’\ \& ‘PQ& x\é \lbo
AILNH Properties. Include residential, condo, mobile, land, industrial/commercial, rental and multi-family p
NH Residential Avg Selling Price/Sq Ft
Lagipngo
© $160.00 t\ e ama

$140.00 l$15414
Bt ! ~ $125.66
| $100.00 - . SR —
$ $ $ & fp Do fog BB S ss" 9‘” $
\'bo \}é ‘x@* \ ‘fp» QO“Q \'OQPG “{5\ \‘) Q'é;o 60\'00 ‘sb* ‘x\'s\ \‘) @QQQO \QQ “@‘ ‘x@* \& QQQ& \'b \“é Q& \"00

Data represents NH Residential listings that closed in the designated month where there was data included in NNEREN InnoVia for Sq Ft Fin




Monthly Statistics Report - January 2010 for New Hampshire

Northern New England Real Estate Network - Compiled on February 8, 2010

Any print or non-print reproduction of these statistics must include the following statement:

"Copyright 2009 Northern New England Real Estate Network, Inc. The reproduction of these statistics is done with the permission of NNEREN. The statistics referenced herein are based solely upon
listings submitted to the multiple listing service database of NNEREN and do not include all properties sold and marketed for sale. ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED. Any
analysis or commentary related to these statistics is that of the commentator, and not that of NNEREN."

State of New Hampshire
County: Hillsborough, NH

Residential

New Listings

Sold Listings

Volume - Sold Listings ($)
Median Sale Price ($)
Average Days on Market

Condo

New Listings

Sold Listings

Volume - Sold Listings ($)
Median Sale Price ($)
Average Days on Market

Mobile/Manufactured
New Listings

Sold Listings

Volume - Sold Listings ($)
Median Sale Price ($)
Average Days on Market

*All Properties

New Listings

Sold Listings

Volume - Sold Listings ($)
Median Sale Price ($)
Average Days on Market

Jan-10

425

149
$36,290,429
$225,000

115

213

40
$6,736,158
$162,450

124

18

3
$72,000
$30,000

143

816

223
$48,924,287
$205,000

114

Change from
Dec-09

83.98%
-26.60%
-24.13%

4.65%

-2.54%

150.59%
-40.30%
-45.44%
-15.39%
-27.49%

63.64%
-57.14%
-75.65%

0.00%
5.93%

66.53%
-30.09%
-29.56%

1.49%
-15.56%

Jan-09

371

127
$32,890,233
$233,000

113

141

35
$5,820,599
$142,000

132

7

1
$50,000
$50,000

213

743

183
$42,168,953
$201,000

115

Change from
1/10 - 1/09

14.56%
17.32%
10.34%
-3.43%

1.77%

51.06%
14.29%
15.73%
14.40%
-6.06%

157.14%
200.00%

44.00%
-40.00%
-32.86%

9.83%
21.86%
16.02%

1.99%
-0.87%

YTD
2010

425

149
$36,290,429
$225,000

115

213

40
$6,736,158
$162,450

124

18

3
$72,000
$30,000

143

816

223
$48,924,287
$205,000

114

*All properties include residential, condo, mobile, land, commercial/industrial and multi-family properties.

ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED

YTD
2009

371

127
$32,890,233
$233,000

113

141

35
$5,820,599
$142,000

132

7

1
$50,000
$50,000

213

743

183
$42,168,953
$201,000

115

2010 - 2009
YTD

14.56%
17.32%
10.34%
-3.43%

1.77%

51.06%
14.29%
15.73%
14.40%
-6.06%

157.14%
200.00%

44.00%
-40.00%
-32.86%

9.83%
21.86%
16.02%

1.99%
-0.87%
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State of New Hampshire

County: Sullivan, NH

Residential

New Listings

Sold Listings

Volume - Sold Listings ($)
Median Sale Price ($)
Average Days on Market

Condo

New Listings

Sold Listings

Volume - Sold Listings ($)
Median Sale Price ($)
Average Days on Market

Mobile/Manufactured
New Listings

Sold Listings

Volume - Sold Listings ($)
Median Sale Price ($)
Average Days on Market

*All Properties

New Listings

Sold Listings

Volume - Sold Listings ($)
Median Sale Price ($)
Average Days on Market

Jan-10

88

23
$4,320,620
$133,000

115

7

3
$948,000
$259,000

78

10
3
$114,500
$28,500
44

143

39
$6,350,620
$124,900
131

Change from
Dec-09

114.63%
-8.00%
-6.82%
-1.48%

-43.90%

250.00%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

233.33%
0.00%
100.88%
50.00%
-12.00%

90.67%
8.33%
19.11%
8.42%
-39.07%

Jan-09

61

16
$3,865,720
$153,000

179

$0
$0

8

4
$112,500
$20,000

158

105

26
$4,459,970
$93,625

200

Change from
1/10 - 1/09

44.26%
43.75%
1.77%
-13.07%
-35.75%

0.00%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

25.00%
-25.00%
1.78%
42.50%
-712.15%

36.19%
50.00%
42.39%
33.40%
-34.50%

YTD
2010

88

23
$4,320,620
$133,000

115

7

3
$948,000
$259,000

78

10

3
$114,500
$28,500

44

143

39
$6,350,620
$124,900
131

*All properties include residential, condo, mobile, land, commercial/industrial and multi-family properties.

ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED

YTD
2009

61

16
$3,865,720
$153,000

179

$0
$0

8

4
$112,500
$20,000

158

105

26
$4,459,970
$93,625

200

2010 - 2009
YTD

44.26%
43.75%
1.77%
-13.07%
-35.75%

0.00%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

25.00%
-25.00%
1.78%
42.50%
-72.15%

36.19%
50.00%
42.39%
33.40%
-34.50%



