

# Monthly Statistics Report - January 2010 for New Hampshire Northern New England Real Estate Network - Compiled on February 8, 2010

Any print or non-print reproduction of these statistics must include the following statement:

"Copyright 2009 Northern New England Real Estate Network, Inc. The reproduction of these statistics is done with the permission of NNEREN. The statistics referenced herein are based solely upon listings submitted to the multiple listing service database of NNEREN and do not include all properties sold and marketed for sale. ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED. Any analysis or commentary related to these statistics is that of the commentator, and not that of NNEREN."





# Monthly Statistics Report - January 2010 for New Hampshire Northern New England Real Estate Network - Compiled on February 8, 2010

Any print or non-print reproduction of these statistics must include the following statement:

"Copyright 2009 Northern New England Real Estate Network, Inc. The reproduction of these statistics is done with the permission of NNEREN. The statistics referenced herein are based solely upon listings submitted to the multiple listing service database of NNEREN and do not include all properties sold and marketed for sale. ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED. Any analysis or commentary related to these statistics is that of the commentator, and not that of NNEREN."

### State of New Hampshire

County: Hillsborough, NH

	Jan-10	Change from Dec-09	Jan-09	Change from 1/10 - 1/09	YTD 2010	YTD 2009	2010 - 2009 YTD
Residential							
New Listings	425	83.98%	371	14.56%	425	371	14.56%
Sold Listings	149	-26.60%	127	17.32%	149	127	17.32%
Volume - Sold Listings (\$)	\$36,290,429	-24.13%	\$32,890,233	10.34%	\$36,290,429	\$32,890,233	10.34%
Median Sale Price (\$)	\$225,000	4.65%	\$233,000	-3.43%	\$225,000	\$233,000	-3.43%
Average Days on Market	115	-2.54%	113	1.77%	115	113	1.77%
Condo							
New Listings	213	150.59%	141	51.06%	213	141	51.06%
Sold Listings	40	-40.30%	35	14.29%	40	35	14.29%
Volume - Sold Listings (\$)	\$6,736,158	-45.44%	\$5,820,599	15.73%	\$6,736,158	\$5,820,599	15.73%
Median Sale Price (\$)	\$162,450	-15.39%	\$142,000	14.40%	\$162,450	\$142,000	14.40%
Average Days on Market	124	-27.49%	132	-6.06%	124	132	-6.06%
Mobile/Manufactured							
New Listings	18	63.64%	7	157.14%	18	7	157.14%
Sold Listings	3	-57.14%	1	200.00%	3	1	200.00%
Volume - Sold Listings (\$)	\$72,000	-75.65%	\$50,000	44.00%	\$72,000	\$50,000	44.00%
Median Sale Price (\$)	\$30,000	0.00%	\$50,000	-40.00%	\$30,000	\$50,000	-40.00%
Average Days on Market	143	5.93%	213	-32.86%	143	213	-32.86%
*All Properties							
New Listings	816	66.53%	743	9.83%	816	743	9.83%
Sold Listings	223	-30.09%	183	21.86%	223	183	21.86%
Volume - Sold Listings (\$)	\$48,924,287	-29.56%	\$42,168,953	16.02%	\$48,924,287	\$42,168,953	16.02%
Median Sale Price (\$)	\$205,000	1.49%	\$201,000	1.99%	\$205,000	\$201,000	1.99%
Average Days on Market	114	-15.56%	115	-0.87%	114	115	-0.87%

<sup>\*</sup>All properties include residential, condo, mobile, land, commercial/industrial and multi-family properties.

ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED



# Monthly Statistics Report - January 2010 for New Hampshire Northern New England Real Estate Network - Compiled on February 8, 2010

Any print or non-print reproduction of these statistics must include the following statement:

"Copyright 2009 Northern New England Real Estate Network, Inc. The reproduction of these statistics is done with the permission of NNEREN. The statistics referenced herein are based solely upon listings submitted to the multiple listing service database of NNEREN and do not include all properties sold and marketed for sale. ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED. Any analysis or commentary related to these statistics is that of the commentator, and not that of NNEREN."

#### State of New Hampshire

County: Sullivan, NH

	Jan-10	Change from Dec-09	Jan-09	Change from 1/10 - 1/09	YTD 2010	YTD 2009	2010 - 2009 YTD
Residential							
New Listings	88	114.63%	61	44.26%	88	61	44.26%
Sold Listings	23	-8.00%	16	43.75%	23	16	43.75%
Volume - Sold Listings (\$)	\$4,320,620	-6.82%	\$3,865,720	11.77%	\$4,320,620	\$3,865,720	11.77%
Median Sale Price (\$)	\$133,000	-1.48%	\$153,000	-13.07%	\$133,000	\$153,000	-13.07%
Average Days on Market	115	-43.90%	179	-35.75%	115	179	-35.75%
Condo							
New Listings	7	250.00%	7	0.00%	7	7	0.00%
Sold Listings	3	N/A	0	N/A	3	0	N/A
Volume - Sold Listings (\$)	\$948,000	N/A	\$0	N/A	\$948,000	\$0	N/A
Median Sale Price (\$)	\$259,000	N/A	\$0	N/A	\$259,000	\$0	N/A
Average Days on Market	78	N/A	0	N/A	78	0	N/A
Mobile/Manufactured							
New Listings	10	233.33%	8	25.00%	10	8	25.00%
Sold Listings	3	0.00%	4	-25.00%	3	4	-25.00%
Volume - Sold Listings (\$)	\$114,500	100.88%	\$112,500	1.78%	\$114,500	\$112,500	1.78%
Median Sale Price (\$)	\$28,500	50.00%	\$20,000	42.50%	\$28,500	\$20,000	42.50%
Average Days on Market	44	-12.00%	158	-72.15%	44	158	-72.15%
*All Properties							
New Listings	143	90.67%	105	36.19%	143	105	36.19%
Sold Listings	39	8.33%	26	50.00%	39	26	50.00%
Volume - Sold Listings (\$)	\$6,350,620	19.11%	\$4,459,970	42.39%	\$6,350,620	\$4,459,970	42.39%
Median Sale Price (\$)	\$124,900	8.42%	\$93,625	33.40%	\$124,900	\$93,625	33.40%
Average Days on Market	131	-39.07%	200	-34.50%	131	200	-34.50%

\*All properties include residential, condo, mobile, land, commercial/industrial and multi-family properties.

ALL INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED